Max. Typ. Max. Typ. Max. Typ.
ANR3012-1R5N3.4A 1.0±30% 0.074 0.064  3.40  4.10  2.50  2.90
ANR3012-2R2N2.8A 2.2±30% 0.108 0.090  2.80  3.35  2.05  2.35
ANR3012-3R3N2.2A 3.3±30% 0.155 0.129  2.20  2.60  1.70  2.00
ANR3012-4R7N2A 4.7±30% 0.235 0.196  2.00  2.50  1.30  1.50
ANR3012-6R8M1.6A 6.8±30% 0.34 0.290  1.60  1.90  1.10  1.25
ANR3012-100M1.2A 10.0±30% 0.474  0.395  1.20  1.45  1.00  1.15
A 3.00±0.2
B 3.00±0.2
C 1.25 max
D 1.20±0.3